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JUNE-2023

Date Day Events / Celebrations

01.06.2023 | Thursday World Milk Day / Global Day of Parents

02.06.2023 | Friday

03.06.2023 | Saturday World Bicycle Day

04.06.2023 | Sunday Holiday

05.06.2023 | Monday World Environment Day.

06.06.2023 | Tuesday

07.06.2023 | Wednesday | School reopens for Grade 10 & 12 for the New Academic Year 2023 - 2024

08.06.2023 | Thursday World Oceans Day

09.06.2023 | Friday

10.06.2023 | Saturday Holiday for KG to Grade 9 Working day for Grade 10 to 12
11.06.2023 | Sunday Holiday

12.06.2023 | Monday School reopens for Grade 6 to 9 for the New Academic year 2023-2024
13.06.2023 | Tuesday

14.06.2023 | Wednesday | School reopens for KG to Grade 5 for the New Academic year 2023-2024

15.06.2023 | Thursday

16.06.2023 | Friday

17.06.2023 | Saturday Holiday for KG to Grade 9 ; Working day for Grade 10 to 12

18.06.2023 | Sunday Holiday

19.06.2023 | Monday

20.06.2023 | Tuesday

21.06.2023 | Wednesday | World Music Day / World Hydrography Day / International Yoga Day

22.06.2023 | Thursday

23.06.2023 | Friday International Olympic Day

24.06.2023 | Saturday Holiday for all
25.06.2023 | Sunday Holiday

26.06.2023 | Monday

27.06.2023 | Tuesday

28.06.2023 | Wednesday

29.06.2023 | Thursday Bakrid/Eid ul-Adha - NATIONAL HOLIDAY
30.06.2023 | Friday
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JULY-2023

Date Day Events / Celebrations

01.07.2023 | Saturday Working day for KG to Grade 12

02.07.2023| Sunday Holiday

03.07.2023 | Monday FOUNDER’S DAY / DWPS STUDENT COUNCIL 2023-2024 ELECTION

04.07.2023 | Tuesday

05.07.2023 | Wednesday

06.07.2023 | Thursday

07.07.2023 | Friday Global Forgiveness day / World Chocolate day

08.07.2023 | Saturday INVESTITURE CEREMONY

09.07.2023 | Sunday Holiday

10.07.2023 | Monday
11.07.2023 | Tuesday World Population day

12.07.2023 | Wednesday | National Simplicity Day / Paper bag Day / Malala Day

19.07.2023 | Wednesday | Birth anniversary of freedom fighter Mangal Pandey

13.07.2023 | Thursday :
14.07.2023 | Friday 5
15.07.2023 | Saturday Working day for Grade 2 to 12 / Karmaveerar Kamarajar Birth Anniversary E
75}
16.07.2023 | Sunday Holiday g
»n
17.07.2023 | Monday World day for International Justice <
O
18.07.2023 | Tuesday International Nelson Mandela day E
)
L)
&~
=
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20.07.2023 | Thursday World Chess day

21.07.2023 | Friday

22.07.2023 | Saturday

23.07.2023 | Sunday Holiday

24.07.2023 | Monday
25.07.2023 | Tuesday

26.07.2023 | Wednesday | Kargil Vijay diwas ( Kargil Victory day)

27.07.2023 | Thursday

28.07.2023 | Friday World Nature conservation day / World Hepatitis day

29.07.2023 | Saturday International Tiger day / Muharram - NATIONAL HOLIDAY
30.07.2023 | Sunday Holiday

31.07.2023 | Monday
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AUGUST-2023

Date Day Events / Celebrations
01.08.2023 | Tuesday
02.08.2023| Wednesday
03.08.2023 | Thursday
04.08.2023 | Friday
05.08.2023 | Saturday Holiday for KG to Grade 5; Working day for Grade 6 to 12
06.08.2023 | Sunday Holiday
07.08.2023| Monday Friendship day / National Handloom day
08.08.2023 | Tuesday
09.08.2023 | Wednesday| Quit India movement day
10.08.2023| Thursday
11.08.2023 | Friday
12.08.2023 | Saturday Holiday for KG to Grade 9; Working day for Grade 10 to 12
13.08.2023 | Sunday Holiday
14.08.2023| Monday
15.08.2023 | Tuesday Independence day - NATIONAL HOLIDAY
16.08.2023 | Wednesday
17.08.2023| Thursday
18.08.2023 | Friday
19.08.2023| Saturday FIRST PTM - KG to Grade 8 / Working day for Grade 9 to 12
20.08.2023| Sunday Holiday
21.08.2023| Monday World Senior citizens’ day
22.08.2023| Tuesday
23.08.2023 | Wednesday
24.08.2023 | Thursday
25.08.2023| Friday
26.08.2023 | Saturday Holiday for all
27.08.2023| Sunday Holiday
28.08.2023 Monday PERIODIC ASSESSMENT -2 BEGINS (KG to Grade 9 & 11)
29.08.2023| Tuesday National Sports day / ONAM
30.08.2023| Wednesday| Raksha Bandhan
31.08.2023| Thursday
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SEPTEMBER-2023

Date Day Events / Celebrations
01.09.2023 | Friday
02.09.2023| Saturday Working day for all
03.09.2023| Sunday Holiday
04.09.2023 | Monday
05.09.2023| Tuesday Teacher’s day

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT -2

07.09.2023 | Thursday Krishna Jayanthi - NATIONAL HOLIDAY

08.09.2023 | Friday International Literacy day

09.09.2023| Saturday Holiday for KG to Grade 8 ; Working day for Grade 9 to 12
10.09.2023| Sunday Holiday

11.09.2023 | Monday

12.09.2023| Tuesday

13.09.2023| Wednesday

14.09.2023| Thursday Hindi diwas / World First Aid day

15.09.2023| Friday

16.09.2023 | Saturday Holiday for KG to Grade 5 ; Working day for Grade 6 to 12
17.09.2023| Sunday Holiday

19.09.2023 | Tuesday Vinayagar Chathurthi - NATIONAL HOLIDAY
20.09.2023| Wednesday

21.09.2023 | Thursday

22.09.2023| Friday

23.09.2023 | Saturday Holiday for all

24.09.2023| Sunday Holiday

26.09.2023 | Tuesday

27.09.2023| Wednesday

28.09.2023| Thursday | Milad un-Nabi / Id-e-Milad - NATIONAL HOLIDAY
29.09.2023| Friday

30.09.2023 | Saturday Gandhi Jeyanthi celebration / Working day for Grade 2 to 12
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17.10.2023

Tuesday

Date Day Events / Celebrations

01.10.2023| Sunday Holiday

02.10.2023| Monday Gandhi Jayanti - NATIONAL HOLIDAY

03.10.2023| Tuesday

04.10.2023 | Wednesday

05.10.2023| Thursday

06.10.2023 | Friday

07.10.2023 | Saturday Holiday for KG & Grade 1; Working day for Grade 2 to 12

08.10.2023| Sunday Holiday

09.10.2023| Monday

10.10.2023| Tuesday World Mental Health day

11.10.2023 | Wednesday| International Girl child day : -
z

12.10.2023| Thursday ; f
[92]

13.10.2023| Friday z28
oF

14.10.2023 | Saturday Holiday for KG & Grade 1; Working day for Grade 2 to 12 : g
o=

15.10.2023| Sunday Holiday / Birth anniversary of Dr. Abdul Kalam é <
%2
<3]
==

18.10.2023

20.10.2023

Wednesday

Friday

21.10.2023

Saturday

22.10.2023

Sunday

Holiday

23.10.2023

Monday

24.10.2023

26.10.2023

Tuesday

Thursday

Dussehra

27.10.2023

29.10.2023

Friday

Sunday

Holiday

30.10.2023

Monday

31.10.2023

Tuesday
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Date

Day

Events / Celebrations

01.11.2023

Wednesday

02.11.2023

Thursday

03.11.2023

05.11.2023

Friday

Sunday

Holiday

06.11.2023

Monday

07.11.2023

Tuesday

08.11.2023

Wednesday

11.11.2023 | Saturday National Education day

12.11.2023 | Sunday Holiday - Diwali

13.11.2023 | Monday World Kindness day

14.11.2023 | Tuesday School reopens after Diwali Holidays / Children’s day celebration

15.11.2023 | Wednesday

16.11.2023 | Thursday

17.11.2023 | Friday

18.11.2023 | Saturday Holiday for KG & Grade 1; Working day for Grade 2 to 12

19.11.2023 | Sunday Holiday

20.11.2023 | Monday

21.11.2023 | Tuesday World Television day

22.11.2023| Wednesday

23.11.2023 Thursday PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - 3 (KG TO GRADE 9 & 11)

24.11.2023 | Friday =
25.11.2023 | Saturday International day of Radiology Z a
26.11.2023 | Sunday Holiday g 2
27.11.2023 | Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 5 g
28.11.2023| Tuesday g g
29.11.2023| Wednesday =<
30.11.2023 | Thursday
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DECEMBER-2023

Date

Day

Events / Celebrations

01.12.2023

Friday

World AIDS day

02.12.2023

Saturday

Holiday for KG to Grade 5; Working day for Grade 6 to 12

03.12.2023

Sunday

Holiday

04.12.2023

Monday

Indian Navy day

05.12.2023

Tuesday

06.12.2023

Wednesday

07.12.2023

Thursday

08.12.2023

10.12.2023

12.12.2023

Friday

Tuesday

13.12.2023

Wednesday

14.12.2023

Thursday

15.12.2023

Friday

16.12.2023

Saturday

Vijay Diwas (also called Victory day for all)

17.12.2023

Sunday

Holiday

18.12.2023

Monday

19.12.2023

Tuesday

20.12.2023

Wednesday

21.12.2023

Thursday

22.12.2023

Friday

25.12.2023

Monday

Christmas - NATIONAL HOLIDAY

26.12.2023

Tuesday

27.12.2023

Wednesday

28.12.2023

Thursday

29.12.2023

Friday

30.12.2023

Saturday

31.12.2023

Sunday

Holiday
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07.01.2024

Sunday

Holiday

JANUARY-2024
Date Day Events / Celebrations
01.01.2024| Monday New Year 2024
02.01.2024| Tuesday
03.01.2024| Wednesday| School reopens after winter break
04.01.2024 | Thursday | World Braille day
05.01.2024| Friday

08.01.2024

Monday

09.01.2024

Tuesday

10.01.2024

Wednesday

11.01.2024

Thursday

25.01.2024

Thursday

14.01.2024| Sunday Holiday

15.01.2024| Monday Pongal

16.01.2024| Tuesday Uzhavar Thirunal / Thiruvalluvar day
17.01.2024| Wednesday| Kanum Pongal

18.01.2024| Thursday School reopens after Pongal Holidays
19.01.2024| Friday

20.01.2024| Saturday Working day for Grade 2 to 12
21.01.2024| Sunday Holiday

22.01.2024| Monday

23.01.2024| Tuesday Nethaji Subash Chandra Bose’s birthday
24.01.2024| Wednesday| International day of Education

MODEL EXAMINATION for Grade 9 & 11 Begins

27.01.2024| Saturday Holiday for all

28.01.2024| Sunday Holiday

29.01.2024 Monday MID - TERM EXAMINATION for KG to Grade 8 begins
30.01.2024| Tuesday

31.01.2024| Wednesday
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FEBRUARY-2024

Date

Day

Events / Celebrations

01.02.2024
02.02.2024

Thursday

Friday

ANNUAL EXAMINATION for Grade 9 & 11 begins

03.02.2024

Saturday

Working day for Grade 2 to 12

04.02.2024

Sunday

Holiday

05.02.2024

Monday

06.02.2024

Tuesday

07.02.2024

Wednesday

08.02.2024

Thursday

09.02.2024

Friday

10.02.2024

Saturday

THIRD PTM (KG to Grade 8); ANNUAL EXAMINATION ENDS for Grade 9 & 11

11.02.2024

Sunday

Holiday

ANNUAL EXAMINATION FOR GRADE 9 & 11

12.02.2024

Monday

13.02.2024

Tuesday

World Radio day

14.02.2024

Wednesday

PROMOTION PTM for Grade 9 & 11

HOLIDAY FOR

GRADE 9 & 11

15.02.2024

Thursday

16.02.2024

Friday

17.02.2024

Saturday

Holiday for KG to Grade 8; Working day for 9 to 12

18.02.2024

Sunday

Holiday

19.02.2024

Monday

20.02.2024

Tuesday

21.02.2024

Wednesday

International Mother Language day

22.02.2024

Thursday

23.02.2024

Friday

NEW ACADEMIC SESSION - 2024 -2025 COMMENCES FOR GRADE 9 & 11

24.02.2024

Saturday

Working day for Grade 2 to 12

25.02.2024

Sunday

Holiday

26.02.2024

Monday

27.02.2024

Tuesday

28.02.2024

Wednesday

29.02.2024

Thursday
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Date

Day

Events / Celebrations

02.03.2024

Saturday

03.03.2024

Sunday

Holiday

04.03.2024

Monday

05.03.2024

Tuesday

06.03.2024

Wednesday

National Dentists day

13.03.2024

14.03.2024

Wednesday

Thursday

08.03.2024| Friday International Women’s day / Maha Shiv Ratri - Holiday
09.03.2024| Saturday

10.03.2024| Sunday Holiday

11.03.2024| Monday

12.03.2024| Tuesday

ANNUAL EXAMINATION for KG to Grade 8 begins

International day of Mathematics / Pi day

15.03.2024

Friday

16.03.2024

Saturday

Working day for all

17.03.2024

Sunday

Holiday

18.03.2024

Monday

19.03.2024

Tuesday

20.03.2024

Wednesday

21.03.2024

Thursday

22.03.2024

2024

25.03.2024

Friday

Saturday

Monday

ANNUAL EXAMINATION ENDS for KG to Grade 8

Holi

ANNUAL EXAMINATION FOR KG TO GRADE 8

26.03.2024

Tuesday

27.03.2024

Wednesday

29.03.2024 | Friday Good Friday - NATIONAL HOLIDAY
30.03.2024| Saturday
31.03.2024| Sunday Holiday / Easter day
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APRIL-2024

Date Day Events / Celebrations
01.04.2024| Monday SCHOOL REOPENS FOR THE NEW ACADEMIC SESSION (2024 - 2025) FOR KG TO GRADE 8
02.04.2024| Tuesday
03.04.2024| Wednesday
04.04.2024| Thursday
05.04.2024 | Friday
06.04.2024 | Saturday Working day for all
07.04.2024| Sunday Holiday
08.04.2024| Monday Ugadi - NATIONAL HOLIDAY
09.04.2024 | Tuesday
10.04.2024| Wednesday
11.04.2024 | Thursday | RAMZAN, Eid-ul-Fitar - NATIONAL HOLIDAY
12.04.2024| Friday
13.04.2024| Saturday Holiday for all
14.04.2024| Sunday TAMIL NEW YEAR - Holiday
15.04.2024| Monday World Art day
16.04.2024| Tuesday
17.04.2024| Wednesday
18.04.2024| Thursday | International day for Monument and Sites
19.04.2024| Friday
20.04.2024| Saturday Working day for all ( except for KG & Grade 1)
21.04.2024| Sunday Holiday / MAHAVIR JAYANTHI
22.04.2024| Monday Earth day
23.04.2024| Tuesday World Book day
24.04.2024| Wednesday
25.04.2024| Thursday World Penguin day
26.04.2024| Friday
27.04.2024| Saturday Working day for all
28.04.2024| Sunday Holiday
29.04.2024| Monday International Dance day
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MAY-2024

Date Day Events / Celebrations

01.05.2024| Wednesday| YUVA - 2024 (Annual Fest and Award Ceremony - 2024) for Grade 3 to 12/ SUMMER VACATION BEGINS for KG to Grade 2

02.05.2024| Thursday | SUMMER VACATION BEGINS for Grade 3 to 8

DATES TO BE REMEMBERED

PARENT TEACHER’S MEETING SCHEDULE

KG TO GRADE 8
MEETINGS DATES
Parent Teachers’ Meeting 1 19" August 2023 (Saturday)
Parent Teachers’ Meeting 2 28" October 2023 (Saturday)
Parent Teachers’ Meeting 3 10" February 2024 (Saturday)
Promotion PTM 28" March 2024 (Thursday)
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